
)f,'ANE aou�y DEPT. OF
1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 

• 1 1 •,:, ... 1 1 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

I ·. w.· \ '. Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 
l PliJ,BLl,C). ,O'R.I(S, HIGHWAY & PublicWorksEngineeringDivision 1 TiiA;1�1�Po}�*TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

., 

C.O.# 2 
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 6/28/2021 

PROJECT Dane County Sheriff's SE Precinct 

ADDRESS 125 Veterans Road, Stoughton, WI 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20211249 - 00 

BID / PROPOSAL # 320038 

CONTRACTOR U.S. Vet General Contracting, LLC 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE# CB-002 

2 REQUESTED BY Contractor 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Additional beam to support existing floor joist and revisions to ceiling 
and soffits due to structural revisions. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Existing floor joists are not long enough to span the openings created 
by the new floor desi!'.]n and require an additional beam for support. 

5 I TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $2,601.30 
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $3,089,758.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $1,297.95 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $3,091,055.95 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
$2,601.30 

the amount of: 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $3,093,657.25 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
11/1/2021 

Chan!=)e Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

��tractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation 

;/ltl)1(/ � Architect/Engineer (A/E) 

Public Works & Transportation Committee 

I RES.# 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department_ AJE 

Controller 

Accounting 

PWHT 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Sleve Rlchards\320038 - SE Sheriffs Precinct Remodel (CONSTRUCTIONJ\12 -Change Orders\320038-Change Order Form EXAMPLE.docx 


